	Application for Applicant’s ID

	Applicant
	Business Name
	

	
	President Name
	

	
	Address
	

	
	Contact
	Responsible 

Person
	

	
	
	Tel. No.
	

	
	
	Fax No.
	
	E-mail
	

	Preferred ID
	1st
	
	2nd
	

	
	3rd
	
	4th
	

	
	※ ID cannot be duplicated with other Manufacturer’s one. 

	Date :
Applicant :          (Signature)
To the General Director of Radio Research Agent. 



